
2009 Big E Small Animal CDE

Individual Results

Rank Student Name/Team Fecal Parts Med Form Brd ID Exam Tool ID Overall Score

1 Angela Jaworowski- New York 25 15 19 76 80 19 234

2 Felicia Romano- New York 19 20 17 80 74 15 225

3 Mary Mccart- Connecticut 18 16 14 82 72 20 222

4 Alexandra Jackson- New York 23 15 15 72 70 20 215

5 Sara Carrieri- New York 18 17 18 70 66 19 208

6 Victoria Hempfling- Virginia 21 19 18 62 70 18 208

7 Emily Atod- Connecticut 14 10 17 62 60 19 182

8 Rebecca Beyer- Connecticut 14 8 12 64 54 23 175

9 Alexis Parchment- Connecticut 18 13 13 54 50 23 171

10 Samantha Gertz- Massachusetts 19 16 14 38 66 15 168

11 Julee Sweitzer- Ohio 20 5 15 46 62 18 166

12 Brianna Fitzpatrick- Ohio 16 2 8 62 66 12 166

13 Daniel Roberts- Virginia 20 11 19 36 62 14 162

14 Marissa Lanouette- Massachusetts 10 16 17 32 68 12 155

15 Katalyn Funk- Pennsylvania 19 4 14 28 72 13 150

16 Casey Worthington- Massachusetts 20 12 18 22 56 14 142

17  Williams- Pennsylvania 19 6 10 34 52 16 137

18 David Rivera- Massachusetts 6 11 16 26 64 12 135

19 Maegen Brown- Pennsylvania 22 3 14 28 52 14 133

20 Mega* Mcglinchey- Virginia 14 9 14 32 50 11 130

21 Maria Pratt- Ohio 17 4 8 32 52 12 125

22 Aaron Guhl- Pennsylvania 12 4 13 20 56 14 119

23 Sok     f Nicole- Ohio 7 3 9 20 64 14 117

24 Werlitz Brieana P- Virginia 17 8 4 18 54 15 116

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name Tm Sc Fecal Parts Med Form Brd ID Exam Tool ID Overall Score

1 New York 76 750

1 Angela Jaworowski 25 15 19 76 80 19 234

2 Felicia Romano 19 20 17 80 74 15 225

4 Alexandra Jackson 23 15 15 72 70 20 215

5 Sara Carrieri 18 17 18 70 66 19 208

2 Connecticut 82 661

3 Mary Mccart 18 16 14 82 72 20 222

7 Emily Atod 14 10 17 62 60 19 182

8 Rebecca Beyer 14 8 12 64 54 23 175

9 Alexis Parchment 18 13 13 54 50 23 171

3 Virginia 77 577

6 Victoria Hempfling 21 19 18 62 70 18 208

13 Daniel Roberts 20 11 19 36 62 14 162

20 Mega* Mcglinchey 14 9 14 32 50 11 130

24 Werlitz Brieana P 17 8 4 18 54 15 116

4 Massachusetts 84 549

10 Samantha Gertz 19 16 14 38 66 15 168

14 Marissa Lanouette 10 16 17 32 68 12 155

16 Casey Worthington 20 12 18 22 56 14 142

18 David Rivera 6 11 16 26 64 12 135

5 Ohio 72 529

11 Julee Sweitzer 20 5 15 46 62 18 166

12 Brianna Fitzpatrick 16 2 8 62 66 12 166

21 Maria Pratt 17 4 8 32 52 12 125

23 Sok     f Nicole 7 3 9 20 64 14 117

6 Pennsylvania 78 498

15 Katalyn Funk 19 4 14 28 72 13 150

17  Williams 19 6 10 34 52 16 137

19 Maegen Brown 22 3 14 28 52 14 133

22 Aaron Guhl 12 4 13 20 56 14 119


